Nutrien Livestock

Store Cattle Sale —
Boyanup

1200 CATTLE

1200 CATTLE

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 | Commencing at 9am | Boyanup Saleyards

Featuring the Annual Hydillowah Commercial Bull Sale offering 24 commercial yearling
Angus Bulls 14-16mo & 30 Angus Heifers 14mo (running with bulls since 15/3)

Included in the yarding are the following:

VENDOR

Beef steers
Hampden Farm
PG & BP Italiano
KA & DA Reading
Casual Flats

KA & DA Reading
Salamar P/L

DW Treloar

WJ & SJ Layng
Redwood Estate
Williams River Produce
Guy Giblett & Co
BS & CM Gardiner
CA & HM Stone

J Stowe

DW & MJ Rees
CA & HM Stone

Beef heifers
Eze Cattle Co
Henco Rural

KA & DA Reading
PG & BP Italiano
Casual Flats
Salamar P/L

DW Treloar

WJ & SJ Layng
Redwood Estate
JM Bolton & SW Bolton
& SP Bolton

BS & CM Gardiner
Mirasole Trust
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DESCRIPTION

Murray Grey steers
Black Simmental steers
Charolais steers
Angus steers
Angus steers
Murray Grey steers
Angus steers
Charolais steers
Simmental steers
Angus cross steers
Angus steers
Angus steers
Murray Grey steers
Angus steers

South Devon steers
Murray Grey steer

Angus cross heifer
Murray Grey heifers
(Unmated)
Charolais heifers
Black Simmental heifers
Angus heifers
Murray Grey heifers
Angus heifers
Charolais heifers
Simmental heifers
Angus cross heifers

Angus heifers
Angus heifers

14mo
14mo
14mo
14mo
14mo
13mo

12-18mo
12-13mo

12mo
12mo
12mo
12mo

8-12mo

10mo
7mo

6-8mo

18-20mo
14-15mo

14mo
14mo
14mo
13mo

12-18mo
12-13mo

12mo
12mo

12mo
10mo

VENDOR

Beef heifers (cont)
CA & HM Stone
CA & HM Stone
First cross steers
Eze Cattle Co
Gundagai Dairy
AC & CA Jenkins
Kelly -Brae

Kelly -Brae

Gundagai Dairy
Friesian steers

PG & BP Italiano
Thompson Brook Estate
AC & CA Jenkins
Stenelees Pastoral Co
Kelly -Brae

TD & JD Norton

AJ & NL Stanford

NL & E Haddon
Gundagai Dairy
Jersey steers

CF Foster

Jersey heifers
CF Foster

Cows and calves
Avoca Dairy

H & Harnett

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced “tF AuctionsPlus
Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative

Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Tuesday.

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent Chris Dunlop 0486 043 827 Saleyard Co-ordinator or
Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager

www.NutrienAgSolutions.com.au

DESCRIPTION

8-12mo
6-8mo

Murray Grey heifers
Murray Grey heifer

18-20mo
17-18mo
12-14mo
10-11mo

Friesian cross steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Black Montbéliarde-
Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers

10-11mo
8-9mo

Friesian steers 16mo
Friesian steers 12-14mo
Friesian steers 12-14mo
Friesian steers 10-14mo
Friesian steers 10-11mo
Friesian steers 8-10mo
Friesian steers 8mo
Friesian steers 7-9mo
Friesian steers 5-6mo

Jersey cross steers 8-12mo

Jersey heifers 15-20mo

Angus & Angus cross cows, with 6-12
week old calves at foot, not re-joined.
Angus cows, 1st — 6th calvers, with
2-3mo calves at foot, Black Market
sired, not re-joined.

Nutrien

Livestock




