## Store Cattle Sale – Boyanup

## **1200 CATTLE**

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 | Commencing at 9am | Boyanup Saleyards

Featuring the Annual Hydillowah Commercial Bull Sale offering 24 commercial yearling Angus Bulls 14-16mo & 30 Angus Heifers 14mo (running with bulls since 15/3)

Included in the yarding are the following:

VENDOR	NO.	DESCRIPTION					
Beef steers				<u>VENDOR</u>	NO.	DESCRIPTION	
Hampden Farm	4	Murray Grey steers	14mo	Beef heifers (cont)			
PG & BP Italiano	6	Black Simmental steers	14mo	CA & HM Stone	3	Murray Grey heifers	8-12mo
KA & DA Reading	12	Charolais steers	14mo	CA & HM Stone	1	Murray Grey heifer	6-8mo
Casual Flats	5	Angus steers	14mo	First cross steers			
KA & DA Reading	8	Angus steers	14mo	Eze Cattle Co	24	Friesian cross steers	18-20mo
Salamar P/L	50	Murray Grey steers	13mo	Gundagai Dairy	80	Angus-Friesian steers	17-18mo
DW Treloar	18	Angus steers	12-18mo	AC & CA Jenkins	20	Angus-Friesian steers	12-14mo
WJ & SJ Layng	15	Charolais steers	12-13mo	Kelly -Brae	25	Black Montbéliarde-	10-11mo
Redwood Estate	5	Simmental steers	12mo			Friesian steers	
Williams River Produce	30	Angus cross steers	12mo	Kelly -Brae	12	Angus-Friesian steers	10-11mo
Guy Giblett & Co	12	Angus steers	12mo	Gundagai Dairy	65	Angus-Friesian steers	8-9mo
BS & CM Gardiner	15	Angus steers	12mo	Friesian steers			
CA & HM Stone	5	Murray Grey steers	8-12mo	PG & BP Italiano	12	Friesian steers	16mo
J Stowe	12	Angus steers	10mo	Thompson Brook Estate		Friesian steers	12-14mo
DW & MJ Rees	24	South Devon steers	7mo	AC & ĊA Jenkins	40	Friesian steers	12-14mo
CA & HM Stone	1	Murray Grey steer	6-8mo	Stenelees Pastoral Co	44	Friesian steers	10-14mo
Beef heifers				Kelly -Brae	14	Friesian steers	10-11mo
	4	A construction of the state of	40. 20	TD & JD Norton	45	Friesian steers	8-10mo
Eze Cattle Co	1	Angus cross heifer	18-20mo	AJ & NL Stanford	12	Friesian steers	8mo
Henco Rural	10	Murray Grey heifers	14-15mo	NL & E Haddon	39	Friesian steers	7-9mo
WA 6 DA D	40	(Unmated)	4.4	Gundagai Dairy	120	Friesian steers	5-6mo
KA & DA Reading	10	Charolais heifers	14mo	Jersey steers			
PG & BP Italiano	6	Black Simmental heifers	14mo	CF Foster	14	Jersey cross steers	8-12mo
Casual Flats	7	Angus heifers	14mo	Jersey heifers		•	
Salamar P/L	30	Murray Grey heifers	13mo	CF Foster	4	Jersey heifers	15-20mo
DW Treloar	18	Angus heifers	12-18mo		4	Jersey fieliers	15-20110
WJ & SJ Layng	10	Charolais heifers	12-13mo	Cows and calves			
Redwood Estate	5	Simmental heifers	12mo	Avoca Dairy	15	Angus & Angus cross cows, with 6-12	
JM Bolton & SW Bolton	12	Angus cross heifers	12mo			week old calves at foot,	
& SP Bolton	45		40	H & Harnett	25	Angus cows, 1st – 6th c	
BS & CM Gardiner	15	Angus heifers	12mo			2-3mo calves at foot, Black Market	
Mirasole Trust	9	Angus heifers	10mo			sired, not re-joined.	

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced \*\* AuctionsPlus

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative

Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Tuesday.

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent Chris Dunlop 0486 043 827 Saleyard Co-ordinator or Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager

